65
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
The Monsoon Acoustic Cabinet Centrifugal fans are
designed around a high performance centrifugal
impeller, offering a highly efficient, quiet and compact
in-line acoustic fan.
The Monsoon Acoustic Cabinet Centrifugal fan range
is manufactured from prime quality galvanised sheet

Quality Assurance
Design and manufacture is in accordance with the
standard for quality management systems BS EN ISO
9001:1994.
Monsoon Acoustic Cabinet Centrifugal
•	 ‘O’ Class rated acoustically treated casing, ensuring
minimum duct and breakout noise levels
•	 Air volumes up to 1.59m3/s
•	 Suitable for external pressures up to 500Pa
•	 Designed to suit duct diameters from 100 to 500mm
•	 Operating Temperatures from -15°C up to +40°C
•	 Speed Controllable
•	 Quality Assurance to BS EN ISO 9001:1994
•	 Performance tested to BS848 Part 1 1980
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
MON-QP100 100mm Centrifugal Fan (0.06m³/s) £524.69
MON-QP125 125mm Centrifugal Fan (0.06m³/s) £524.69
MON-QP150 150mm Centrifugal Fan (0.12m³/s) £556.89
MON-QP160 160mm Centrifugal Fan (0.12m³/s) £556.89
MON-QP200 200mm Centrifugal Fan (0.24m³/s) £675.99
MON-QP250 250mm Centrifugal Fan (0.32m³/s) £798.29
MON-QP315 315mm Centrifugal Fan (0.81m³/s) £1,371.92
MON-QP400 400mm Centrifugal Fan (1.05m³/s) £1,429.16
MON-QP500 500mm Centrifugal Fan (1.52m³/s) £2,060.15
66
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
Dimensions (mm)
A
BE
Side Front
F
G
K
LDØ
C
Top
STOCK REF A B C ØD E F G K L KG
MON-QP100C 190 310 400 100 460 94 111 380 275 11
MON-QP125C 190 310 400 125 460 94 111 380 275 11
MON-QP150C 190 310 400 150 460 94 111 380 275 11
MON-QP160C 190 310 400 160 460 94 111 380 275 11
MON-QP200C 285 364 455 200 515 141 127 435 330 17
MON-QP250C 285 364 455 250 515 141 127 435 330 17
MON-QP315C 456 572 730 315 792 227 243 710 540 45
MON-QP400C 456 572 730 400 792 227 243 710 540 46
MON-QP500C 575 769 918 500 1006 286 326 898 735 77
Performance Guide
500
400
300